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Mr. Jerry Keeton Clerical 5156 jkeeton@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Denise Colwell Clerical 5056 dcolwell@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Delayne Miller Administrative 5041 dlmiller@tntech.edu 2020
Mrs. Tracy Farris Administrative 5071 tfarris@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2020
Mrs. Samantha Hutson Faculty 5035 shutson@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Peggy Nettenstrom Clerical 5107 pnettenstrom@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Rachel Starnes Clerical 5022 rstarnes@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Christina Turnbow Faculty 5043 cturnbow@tntech.edu 2019

Mr. Brad Sells SGA VP basells43@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Jonathan Baca Student jtbaca42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Alicen Long (Chair) Grad. Senat. aclong42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Sean Conally Student scconally42@students.tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. David Mullinax

Classification Campus Box No. Email Term Expires
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mailto:bgreene@tntech.edu
mailto:shutson@tntech.edu
mailto:rstarnes@tntech.edu

	Campus Recreation

